
Fixture List Winbowl 2.0
  (Page 1/2)

Fixtures by Round Winbowl 2.0
Round 1   Mon 12 May 14

Team Dragon 1 2 The Spirates
The Papooses 3 4 The Griffs

Die Hards 5 6 Krispy Kreme

Round 2   Mon 19 May 14
Die Hards 1 2 The Gullyballs

The Spirates 3 4 The Griffs
Team Dragon 5 6 The Papooses

Free Date - Mon 26 May 2014   Spring Bank Holiday
Round 3   Mon 02 Jun 14

Die Hards 1 2 The Griffs
The Gullyballs 3 4 The Papooses

The Spirates 5 6 Krispy Kreme

Round 4   Mon 09 Jun 14
The Papooses 1 2 Krispy Kreme
The Gullyballs 3 4 The Spirates
Team Dragon 5 6 Die Hards

Round 5   Mon 16 Jun 14
The Gullyballs 1 2 Team Dragon

The Griffs 3 4 Krispy Kreme
Die Hards 5 6 The Spirates

Round 6   Mon 23 Jun 14
The Spirates 1 2 The Papooses

The Griffs 3 4 Team Dragon
Krispy Kreme 5 6 The Gullyballs

Round 7   Mon 30 Jun 14
The Griffs 1 2 The Gullyballs

Krispy Kreme 3 4 Team Dragon
The Papooses 5 6 Die Hards

Round 8   Mon 07 Jul 14
Die Hards 1 2 Krispy Kreme

The Papooses 3 4 The Griffs
Team Dragon 5 6 The Spirates

Round 9   Mon 14 Jul 14
The Spirates 1 2 The Griffs

Team Dragon 3 4 The Papooses
Die Hards 5 6 The Gullyballs

Round 10   Mon 21 Jul 14
The Gullyballs 1 2 The Papooses

The Spirates 3 4 Krispy Kreme
Die Hards 5 6 The Griffs
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Fixtures by Round Winbowl 2.0
Round 11   Mon 28 Jul 14

Team Dragon 1 2 Die Hards
The Gullyballs 3 4 The Spirates
The Papooses 5 6 Krispy Kreme

Round 12   Mon 04 Aug 14
Die Hards 1 2 The Spirates
The Griffs 3 4 Krispy Kreme

The Gullyballs 5 6 Team Dragon

Round 13   Mon 11 Aug 14
The Griffs 1 2 Team Dragon

Krispy Kreme 3 4 The Gullyballs
The Spirates 5 6 The Papooses

Round 14   Mon 18 Aug 14
The Papooses 1 2 Die Hards
Krispy Kreme 3 4 Team Dragon

The Griffs 5 6 The Gullyballs


